




")

")

")

")

")

")

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(
!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

18818

Harris County

Brazoria County

Liberty County

Montgomery County

Fort Bend County

Wharton County

Walker County

Waller County

Matagorda County

Austin County

Galveston County

Chambers County

Colorado County

Galveston County

20797

17925

13
34

4

17923

17922

13340

17924

17927

13338

20015

20014

20013

20012

13332

15455

16573

16620

11
29

2

11
283

16617

11
27

1

11
26

4
16

62
1

16
61

9

16618

11254

17919

16622

11
201

11200

11198

16645

16644
16

643

16642

16641
16640

16639

11344

11342

16
631

16
62

9

16628

16627

16484
16483

21416

20
477

21178

18554

11423

11400

17911

11
415

20
010

17086

17085

17
068

18668

17913

11422

1859217910

16551

16
47

6

18695

18593

16564

16
49

1

16
490

16488

14645
14622

13
322

11478

18509

18508

18507

18506

18505
18504

18503

18502

18048

20
72

8

20724

16
47

1

16470

11
46

2

11455
11436

11434

16
473

11425 18591

17928

16611

16
576

16
493

16475

21
18

0

21008

15831

17
49

0

20730

11172

11314

17487
17486

17485

11
503

11405
11

404

16
64816596

16
59

5

16594

16593

15829

11396
11394

11389

11157
11

155

17495
16676

16590

1658913778
11376

11371

11370

11369

11125

11124

20212

17494

17493

17492

17484
17483

17482

16597

16592

15847

15846

15845
11364

11
36

3

11
36

1 11360

11
35

6

11188

11
16

3

16
67

5
15

84
311351

11
34

7

11
345

17496

17481

11333

11332
11331

11330

11323

11
31211185

20211

18
69

2

18691
18690

18
689

17976

16661

16660
16659

16
65

8

16
657

16656

16655

16
65

4

16653

16652

16651

16
649

16479

15878

15877

15876

15873

15869
15867

15
85

5

1585415853
15852

15851

15850
15848

11
30

9

11
306

11
30

4

11302

11
29

8

11169

11140

11139

11135

11133

11132

11129

11
128

17
49

1

16
667

16
66

616
665

16
66

4

16663
16662

1586415863
15862

11279
11

12711
126

21465

11337

11243

11235

11328

11313

16625

11334

16635

16626

11251
11238

20782

18670

18667

16668

16623

11212
11211

11208

11187

12138

12135

12151

21417

20731

11335

11118

11115

17431

20723

20722

20721

16370

20460

11486

18191
17937

11367

20465

11145

20454
20453

20452

20451

20457

20456

20463

20462

18868

20461

20
455

20466

11123

11117

Gulf o
f M

exico

Ea st Bay

West
Bay

W il low C ree
k

B r
az

os R ive
r

Dry C reek

Tarkington Bayou

New
Bayou

Halls Bayou

Cedar B ayou Above Tidal

Mustang Bayou

T r init y
B a

y

Peach Creek

Brushy Creek

Mill C reek

B ear Creek

White Oak Cre ek

B ig C re
e k

Luce Ba y ou

Can ey Cr eek

Spri ng
Br anch

Brazos Riv e r Tidal

Spr ing Creek

Li ttle Cypress C reek

Colorado R iv er

West B ernard Creek

T rin ity R ive r

Faulkey Gu lly

W
alnut Cr e ek

Mound C reek

Lower Galveston Bay

Cole Creek

San Berna rd R ive r Tid al

L in
vi

l le
Ba

y o
u

Chocola t e Bay

Greens Bayou A bove Tida l

Chri
s tm

as B ay

Gum Tree Bra nch

C aney Creek Above Tidal

All en s C ree k

C ar ters Creek

Big Gulch

Keegans Bayou

Turkey Creek

Litt le Pi ne Is land
Bayou

C lea r L ak
e

Navasot a Riv
er

L ake
Cree k

Cr
ys

ta
l C

re
ek

C ypress Creek

Lak
e H

ou
s to

n

San Bernard River A bove Tidal

Cedar Bayou T idal

Cedar Lak es

West Fork C rystal Creek

B ea r Lake

Tr inity River Tidal

St ewa r ts Cree k

Pine Island Bayou

Coushatta Creek

Brushy Bayou

Highland Bayou

Dr
um Bay

Town Creek

West Fork San Ja cint o
R ive r

East Fork San Jacinto River

Off
att

s B
ay

ou

Carpenter Bayou

Vogel Creek

C h
igg

er C reek

Clear Creek Above T idal

Brickhouse Gu lly

Willow Fork

Hardem
an

Sl oug h

Hickory Slough

Horsepen Bayou

G um
G u

ll y

R olling
Fo rk

Upper Galveston Bay

Tres Palacios Creek Above T idal

Spring  Gully

Maso n Cree k

Chocolate Bayou Above Ti dal

Oyster Cre ek T idal

Rob
inso

n  Cree
k

Burnet t B
a y

White Oak Bayou Above Tidal

Mink Branch

Dickin son Bayo u Tidal

Upper Oyster Creek

Bullhe ad Bayou

W
illo

w 
Ba

yo
u

Woodsons  Gully

Dinner Creek

Chocolate Bayo u Tidal

Cr ash B a s in

Bastrop Bayou Tidal

Seawall Lagoon

Flores Bayou

Harmon Creek

Cowart Creek

La
ng

ha
m

 C
re

ek

Clear Creek Tidal

Geisler  Bayou

Little W
hite Oak

Sulphur Branch

Neim
ans Bayou

Ta
yl

or
 B

ay
ou

B intli f f D itch

Garners  Bayou

Bastro
p Bay/Oyster Lake

Di
ck

ins
on

 B
ay

ou

Marys C re e k Byp
ass

Dr
y 

Gu
lly

Bear Branch

Mud Gully

Ja rb o
B

a you

Bayport Channel

Arnold Branch

Moses Lake

Lake Raven

Horsepen Creek

Mustang Bayou

East B
ay

Brazos  River

C rys
tal

C r
ee

k

Spring  Creek

Color ado River

Hall s Bayou

Lake Creek

Lake Creek

Clear Creek Above Tidal

Mustang Ba you

Upper Galveston Bay

New Bayou

Lake Creek

Brazos  River

Upper Oyster Creek

Mason Creek

West Bernard C ree k

Br

a zos Rive r

P ine Islan d
Ba you

U p
pe

r O
yster

Creek

Brazos Riv er

Lake Creek

Ja
rb

o 
Ba

yo
u

Tr
in

ity
 B

ay

Lake Creek
Willow Fork

Big Cre ek

Brazos River

Mustang Bayou

Brazos River

Carters Creek

T rini ty Bay

Co lorado River

Trin ity Bay

Offa
t ts

Ba
yo

u

Brazos  River

Lake Creek

W
e s

t B
a y

Brazos  River

Mound Creek

Trinit y
R iv er

Na vasota River

Brazos R iver

Br
az

os
Ri

ve
r T

i da
l

Caney Creek

Tr ini ty R iver

Tri

n i
ty

B ay

Peach Cree k

Cy
pr

es
s C

re
ek

Co
lor

ad
o 

Riv
er

Luce Bayou

Cane y CreekBr azos R ive r

Big Creek

Colorado R ive r

Sprin g Creek

Ch
oc

ola
te

 B
ay

West Fork San Jacinto
R iv er

Caney Creek

Brazos R iv
e r

Hall s B ayou

Br
az os River

Upper Ga lv esto n Bay

Lake Creek

Linville Bay ou

Ch

ris t
mas

BayLinville Bayou

East Bay

Cy p ress C reek

Big Creek

W es
t Ba y

T r
in

ity
Bay

Lake Hous ton

Caney Creek

Gulf of Mexico

Colora do R iv er

Garners  Bayou
Cypre ss Creek

W
a lnu t Creek

Gulf of Mexico

Flores Bayou

Trin ity River

Gu
m

 G
ull

y

Brazos  River

Stewarts Creek

W alnu t Creek

Tarkington Bayou

O ffatts B ayou

Tarkington Bayou

Nava sota Ri v er

Col
ora

do 
Riv

er

Spri ng Branc h

Ha
lls 

Ba
yo

u

Navasota River

Mill Creek

Upper Galveston Bay

Dru
m Ba

y

Sulphur Branch

Ch igger Creek

Cypress Creek

Cypress Creek

Town Creek

Bra zos River

Mil l Creek

B razos River Walnut Creek

Tr
in

i t y
B a

y

Brazos River

Tr
in i

ty
 R

ive
r

Big Creek

Bear Creek

Gu m Tree B ranch

Trin ity River

Brazos  River

Woodsons Gully

Caney Cr eek

Mustang Bayou

Little Cypress C reek

Chr ist mas Bay

Sprin g Creek

Tri
n it

y R
ive

r T
ida

l

East B
ay

La
ke

 C
re

ek

Tarkington Bayou

B razos R iv e r

Na
va

so
ta

 R
iv

er

B ig Creek

Trinity River

San Bernard River Abo ve
Tid al

W est Bay

Lake Creek

L u ce
Ba

yo
u

Turkey Creek

Mustang Bayou

B r a z os
Ri

ve
r

Br
az

os
Rive

r

Pine Island Bayou

Bullhead Bayou

Cole Creek

Brazos  River

Spring Creek

Pe ac h Cree k

Brazos R iv e r

Brazos  River

Tri
nity R i ve

r

Brushy Bayou

Drum Bay

Cypress C ree k

Brushy Creek

Brazos River

Caney Creek

Na
va

so
ta

 R
ive

r

Mound Cr eek

Must ang
Ba you

Ca ney C re ek

Bear Creek

Navaso t a Ri v
er

B r
az

o s
Riv

er

Gu l f
of

Me
xic

o

Brazos  River

Braz os Rive r

Big Gulch

Brazos  River

Bu l lhe a d Bayou

Pine Island
Bayou

Lake C reek

Faulkey Gu lly

Alle ns Creek

Lake Creek

Ca
ne

y Cr
ee

k Above T idal

Tri
nit

y Ba
y

W
illow Bayou

Caney Creek

Wes
t B

ay

S pr
ing

Cree

k

West B a y

Trin ity Ri ve r

Peach Creek

Willo
w 

For
k

West Bay

Na
va

so
ta

 R
ive

r

Trin
ity 

Bay

Gulf of Mex ico

Bra zos R ive r

Halls Bayou

Spr ing Creek

Big C re ek

Tark ing to n
Bay ou

Spring C r eek

Bi g Gulch

Braz
os

River

Trin ity River

West Bernard Creek

Br a zos Rive r

Lu
ce

Bayou

Lo

we r Galveston Bay

Tri
n it

y B
ay

S an Ber nar d Ri ve r Above Tidal

Harmon Creek

Peach C reek

Mound Creek

Caney Creek

Lake Creek

Na
va

so
ta

 R
ive

r

Mil l C ree k

San Bernard River Ab ove T ida l

Big Creek

Cane y Cr eek

West B a y

Christ
m as Bay

Allens Creek

Caney Creek

Cypress Creek

Colorado River

Spring  Creek

Halls Bayou

Gulf 
of M

exi
co

Peach
Cree k

Brushy Creek

L ak e Cr eek

Brazo s Riv er

Lin ville Bayou

Peach Creek

Mason Creek

Lake Hous ton

Spring  Creek

Brazos River Tidal

Caney Creek

Mill Creek

Brazos R iver

Mil l Creek

Br
az

os
 R

ive
r

Lake Cr ee k

A llen s Cre ek

Chocola te Bay

Caney Cree k A bov e T ida
l

Gulf o f Mex ico

Tr init yR
i ver

Brazos R iv er

Brazos Ri ve r

Tri n ity River

Lake Hous ton

Allens Cree k

Gulf of M e xic
o

Brazo s R iver

Brushy Bayou

Harmon Creek

San Berna rd
Ri ver Tidal

Mo und Creek

Upper Oyster Creek

Ea
st 

Ba
y

B raz
o s

Ri
ve

r

Trin ity Bay

Dr
um

 B
ay

Hardeman Slough

Lo
wer

Galv
es t

o n Bay

West Bay

Gulf 
of M

exi
co

Mo
un

d 
Cr

ee
k

Brazo s River

Colorado River

Pea ch Cree k

Peach
Cr

ee
k

Can ey Creek

Pine Island Bayou

Bear Creek

Stewarts Creek

§̈¦10

§̈¦45

§̈¦610

§̈¦45

Trin ity Bay

Galveston Bay

Gulf of Mexico

Livings ton  Reservoir

East Bay

West Bay

Chris tmas Bay

Lake Anahuac

Bastrop Bay

Lake Conroe

Chocolate Bay

Lake Hous ton

Harris Reservoir

Gibbons Creek Reservoir

Smithers Lake

Lost Lake

Moses Lake

Cedar Lakes

Brazor ia Reservoir

Tabbs Bay

Alligator Bayou

Drum Bay

Salt Lake

Burnett Bay

Lake Charlotte

Sheldon Reservoir

Old River Lake

Dickinson Bay

Cow Trap Lake

Dollar Bay

Cotton Lake

Bastrop Bayou

Eagle Nest Lake

Jones Bay

Lake Surprise

Manor Lake

Scott Bay

Clear Lake

Robinson  Lake

Lewis Creek Reservoir

Cox Lake

Greens Lake

Mann Lake

Oyster Lake

York Reservoir

Ph illip s Reservoir

Swan Lake

Halls Lake

Trin ity River

Duck Lake

Old River

Galveston Company Reservoir

Crystal Lake

Lake Stephenson

Offatts Bayou

Houston Ship Channel

Alligator Lake

Galveston Channel

Deleh ide Cove

Brazos  River

Upper San Jacinto Bay

Worthington Lake

Nicks  Lake

Thurmond Lake

Wallis Lake

Halls Bayou

Lake Wood lands

Mustang Lake West

Pelican Lake

Greens Bayou

Sweetwater  Lake

Lost River

Colorado River

Karankawa Lake

Fisher Marsh

Lake Olympia

Mustang Lake East

Gulf Intracoastal Waterway

Archer Lake

Black Duck Bay

Round Lake

Hog Lake

Lake Raven

San Jacinto River

Salt Bayou

East Fork San Jacin to River

McNeil Lake

Chubb Lake

Canoe Bayou

Monsanto Reservoir

Mud Lake

Mc Cormack Reservoir

San Bernard River

Carr  Lake

East Lake

Wolf Lake

Peltier  Lakes

Dudley Reservoir

West Lake

Warren Reservoir

Old Brazos River

Bieri Lakes

Bryan Lake

Nassau Bay

Davis Bayou

Smith Break

Oxen Bayou

Perry Lake

Intracoastal Waterway

Jones Lake

Frost Reservoir

Tigner-Farrer Reservoir

Reidland Reservoir

Lake

Garrett Lakes

Flag Pond

Ash Lake

Pasadena Lake

Fresh Water Lake

Elkins Lake

Oyster Creek

Jennings Lake

Cedar Lake

Mensell Bayou

Horse Shoe Lake

Grand Lake

Mc Cullough Lake

Lake Liberty

Lake Como

Horse I  Bayou

Lake Allen

Goose Lake

Dow Barge Canal

West Fork San Jacinto River

Bayport Channel

Starvation  Cove

Bessies Creek

Sydnor Bayou

Lower San Jacinto Bay

The Lagoon

H L and P Cooling Pond

Congo Loko

Carlton Reservoir
Lake Jackson

Swinney Marsh

Austin Bayou

Williams  Lake

Ganges Bayou

Neidigk Lake

Ship Channel

New River Lake

Frost Lake

Lawrence Lakes

Luce Bayou

Gaylor  Lake

Melager Cove

Garret Lake

Dickinson Bayou

Lake Wayne

Bend Lake

Club Lake

Lazy C-Z Reservoir
Eckert Bayou

Hudeck Reservoir

Lake Bluebonnet
Twin Basin

Long Lake

Chain O Lakes

Lake Bed ias

Mesquite Pond

Lake Madeline

Churchill Bayou

Lake Irine

Clear Creek

Lake Le Tulle

Taylor Lake

Ward Lake

Long Island Bayou

Caney Creek

Cedar Bayou

Squareisland LakeFolley Lake

Denison Lake

Barge Canal

Venetian Lake

Horseshoe LakeJackson Lake

Fish Lake

Fork San Jacinto River

Snead Slough

Silver Bit Lake

Big Slough

Payne Lake

Lewis Lake

Southwest Pass

Sand Lake

Dutch Lake

Lake Bowie

Bear Lake

Northington Lake

Bird Pond

Boones Lake

Yarboro Lake

Karankawa Bayou

Barbours Cut Houston Ship  Chan

Lake Dor is

Rich Lake

Hidaway Hills Lake

Peterson Lake

Lemon Reservoir

Shadow Lake

Lake Peter  Don ley

Anahuac Channel

Bear Foot Lake

Brazor ia Lake

Mowery Lake

Lake Alaska

Redfish Bayou

K-Ranch Lake

Sunset Lake

Cocklebur Slough

Mache Reservoir

Forest Lake

Buffalo Bayou

Buffalo Camp Bayou

Alkrie Lake

Mason Lake

White Lake

Bell Lake

Otter Lake

Dane Lake

East Union Bayou

Mis ty Lake

Double Lakes

Coffee Lake

Mc Neil Bayou

Pumpkin Lake

Lake Kingwood

Lake Sam

Dayton  Canal

River

Pecan Lake

Betts Lake

Tankers ley Lake

Dry Lake

Demijohn Lake

Selden Lake

Titlum Tatum Bayou

Waltrip Ranch Lake

Lake Virnau

Blue Lake

Cut-Off Lake

Hulon Lake
Ward Prairie Lakes

Stubblefield Old Lake

Smith Bayou

Rogers Lake

Sally Lake

Peters Lake

Hanners Bend Lake

Lake Winona

Lawson Lake

Falvey Lake

Schweinle Lake

Pilant Lake

Spring  Lake

Whites Lake

Lake Mitchell

Johnson  Lake

Little Lake

Barbers  Hill Canal

Carlos Lake

Lake Yukon

Cleveland Lake

Timber Lake

Double Lake

Randall Lake

Kim Lake

Willow Lake

Southard Lake

Miller Lake

Long Branch

Hogden Pond

Clark Lake

Field s Lake

Flamingo Lake

Lake Donna V

Freeport Harbor Channel

Stewart Lake

Mound Lake

Stoneham Lake

Peggy Lake

Stage Stand Creek

Lake Lorraine

Lake Mount Pleasant

Thompson Lake

Collins Lake

Brooks Lake

Brushy Lake

Fitz Lake

Eagle Lake

Mac Lake

Jack Williams Lake

Bessies Bayou

Scoby Lake

Pine Lake

Lago del Bosque

Sawmill Lake

Lynchburg Reservoir Canal

Lake Nett

Hannay Lake

Old Intracoastal Waterway

Lakeland Lake

Turtle Bayou

Gillen Bayou

Taylor Bayou

Lake Apache

Chocolate Bayou

Basin Lake

Rampy Lake

Palmer Lake

Old Canal

Lake Water Wheel

New Old River Lake

Lone Oak Bayou

Jones Creek

Bulkhead Cove

Lake Tejas

Beaver Lake

Omega Lake

Gannoway Lake

Faucet Lake

Dead Slough

Sugarhouse Lake

Highland Bayou

Ten Acre Lake

Bouldin Lake

Cow River

Halfmoon Lake

Shepherd Creek

Diversion  Canal

Made Lake

Rushing Springs Lake

Black Lake

Moccasin Pond

Cedar Lake Creek

Tillie Lake

Duncan  Lake

Bird Lake

Mc Rea Lake

Colemans  Lake

Mc Crary Lake

Pars ley Lake

Long Pond

Bart Lake

Flag Lake Drainage Canal

Churchouse Pond

Champion Lake

Stub Lake

Basford Bayou

Morgan Lake

Little Bayou

Lake Jackson-Clu te Drng Canal

Peel Lake

Webletts  Creek
Sand Creek

Marchs Pond

Fulshear Lake

Baldwin Lake

Conroe Lake

Cannon Lake

Chambers Lake

Mallery Lake

29 Palms  Lake

Donahoe Creek

Wooten Lake

Howard Reservoir

Pevehouse Lake

Golf Ball Lake

Hardwood Lake

Double Bayou

Rawlings Lakes

Cypress Creek

Campus Lake

Senna Bean Lake

Peterson Bayou

Houston Fishing Club  Lake

Crooked Branch

Patterson Lake

Cashs Creek

Buzzard Roost Lake

League Pond

Horsehoe Lake

Tanner Bayou

Shy Pond

Browns Lake

Mink Lake

Whiskey Branch

Kelly Lake

Mirrow Lake

Lake Seventyseven

Chapman Ponds

Bradly Branch

Navasota River

Willow Bayou

Reagan Creek

Campbell Bayou

Big Sandy Creek
Lee Lake

Grassy Pond

Stones Lake

Gordon Lake

Lake Jackson-Clu te Canal

Bender Laker

£¤90

£¤59

£¤290

£¤59

£¤90

¬«105

¬«36

¬«30

¬«90

¬«156

¬«146¬«249

¬«35

¬«190

¬«6

¬«60

¬«19

¬«71

¬«225

¬«288

¬«150

¬«159

¬«6
¬«36

¬«105

17921

11
19

3

16630

16638

1648216481

16469

11362

11148

14159

17489

16
65

0

15
84

1

11
13

8

Coordinated Monitoring Station Sites
!( Harris County Pollution Control (HC)

!( San Jacinto River Authority (SJ)

!( Environmental Institute of Houston (UI)

!( Houston Health Human Services (HH)

!( Houston Water Quality Control (HW)

#* H-GAC (HG)

") 24-Hour Dissolved Oxygen (DO) Sites 

0 10 205
Miles

I

H-GAC's FY2014 Regional Coordinated Monitoring Stations

Copyright: Houston-Galveston Area Council
Developed By: Community & Environmental Planning
Phone: (713) 627-3200, E-mail: CEGIS@h-gac.com
Ref: G:\CE\GIS\Socioeconomic_Modeling\
Data_Development\CRP_Monitoring_Stations\
CMS_Review\CMS_2014_Stations_Map.mxd
Data Source: H-GAC
Last Updated: September 19, 2013Disclaimer:

The information on this map represents the most current information available 
to the H-GAC and is for general informational purposes only. H-GAC does not 
impliedly or expressly warrant its accuracy or completeness and neither assumes 
nor will accept any liability for its use.

16469


